Civil Engineering

Current
Year

2023
2024

2022
2023

2019
2020

2018
2019

201
2018

1St

14

13

11

10

12

2nd

12

17

15

14

25

3rd

14

15

16

22

14

4th +

20

22

29

24

17

60

71

70

68

Total
Graduate
Enrollment

27

20

22

17

Degrees Awarded

Assoc

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

B.S.

18

20

14

M.S.

10

Ph.D.
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