Civil Engineering

							   Total	Degrees Awarded			
		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> +		Graduate Enrollment	Assoc	B.S.	M.S.	Ph.D.
Current Year	2023 2024	14	12	14	20	60	8	n/a			
1	2022 <del>-</del> 2023	13	17	15	22						
								n/a	18	10	0
4	2019 2020	11	15	16	29	71	20	n/a	20	1	1
5	2018 2019	10	14	22	24	70	22	n/a	14	5	3
6	2017- 2018	12	25	14	17	68	17	n/a	9	3	0